
 

 
 

CITY OF DUBLIN 
ADDENDUM #3 

RFQ #25-1203-01 
CMAR for Public Works Building 

 
 
DATE: January 9, 2026 
 
TO:  CMAR for Public Works Building Proposers 
 
FROM: David Sawyer, Purchasing Director 
 
SUBJECT: Amending Schedule of Events  
 
 
Change: Changing the Interview Date 
 
This date has been changed from January 12, 2026 to January 22, 2026 

 

Be sure to submit this signed form with your proposal to acknowledge your 

receipt of the addendum. Failure to return signed addendum may result in 

disqualification of proposal. 

 

     
I have read the above change to the original bid and will submit my bid 
accordingly. 

 
Bidder: __________________________________________________ 
 
_____________________________________  ___________ 
Signature        Date 


